
New Titles List (Released 11 November 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Allott, Susan 

Aoyama, Michiko 

Brown, Dan 

Cloke, Nicci 

Conroy, Vivian 

Croft, Vanessa 

Cussler, Clive 

Dalton, Trent 

Darling, Olivia Rose 

Eaton, Abbie 

Fleet, S. J. 

Gilchrist, January 

Gold, Doug 

Gortner, C. W. 

Hager, Mandy 

Harris, Nathan 

Kasten, Mona 

Kendrick, Sharon 

Kenyon, Sherrilyn 

Labuskes, Brianna 

Lackberg, Camilla, et. al. 

Nordin, Karin 

O’Connor, Mary-Anne 

Pearse, Lesley 

Peters, Glynis 

Pine, Alex 

Rice, Heidi, et. al. 

Scott, Tanya 

Sloane, Roxy 

Smith, Wilbur 

Swan, Karen 

Vaughan, Robert 

West, Annie 

Williams, Jen 

The house on Rye Lane 

The healing hippo of Hinode Park 

The secret of secrets (Robert Langdon #6) 

Her many faces 

Last dance in Salzburg (Miss Ashford investigates #4) 

Where in all the world 

The iron storm (Isaac Bell #15) 

All our shimmering skies 

Wrath of the dragons (Fear the flames #2) 

Dragonhart  

The cut throat trial 

The final chapter 

Saving Elli 

The Saint Laurent muse 

Revenge and rabbit holes (Chasing ghosts #2) 

Amity 

Save me (Maxton Hall #1) 

Greek’s bartered bride 

House of fire & magic (Myths & outlaws #1) 

The boxcar librarian 

Mirage (Dabiri & Wilde #3) 

The man in room seven 

The stowaway 

The girl with the suitcase 

The orphan’s secret library 

The killer in the cold (DI James Walker #5) 

Hot summer nights 

Stillwater 

Break my rules (Oxford legacy #2) 

House of two pharaohs (Ancient Egypt #10) 

The midnight secret 

The hunt for Big Cat 

Queen by royal command 

The hungry dark 

Large Print  

Capaldi, Francesca 

Cook, Donovan 

Gear, W. Michael 

Jump, Shirley 

All change at the Beach Hotel (Beach Hotel #2) 

Woden’s spear (First kingdom #1) 

Switching gears 

The marvelous Monroe girls (Harbor Cove #1) 

 



Talking Books   

 

Child, Lee 

Jacobs, Anna 

Osman, Richard 

No Plan B 

Sunshine & Parrots 

We solve murders 

 

Non-Fiction 

006.7 

155.26 

236.9 

302.23 

362.883092 

363.1798 

551.483 

616.462 

621.312134 

635.93434 

636.089 

641.56318 

641.815 

658.406 

707.1 

717 

746.434 

776 

791.43028092 

796.334077 

796.42 

915.2 

919.31 

919.37 

939.73 

940.54252 

951 

998 

Learning web design 

Enneagram in real life 

The coming golden age 

May contain lies 

Nobody’s girl (Virginis Giuffre) 

Through fear and fire 

Seven rivers 

Life without diabetes 

The middle of nowhere: Manapōuri hydro project 

Daffodils 

Dogs and their humans 

The very hungry coeliacs gluten free feasts 

Baking for two 

50 ideas that changed the world of work 

Teaching creative workshops 

Landscaping with stone 

Get hooked: learn to crochet with Tom Daley 

Get started with Procreate 

The last days of Marilyn Monroe 

Training and conditioning for soccer 

100 runs of a lifetime 

Ultimate Japan 

New Zealand’s North Island 

New Zealand’s South Island 

Carthage 

Japan’s war 

Silk, silver, opium 

North Pole 

Picture Books 

Amoore, Nat 

Bee, Candy 

Brown, Peter 

Charmatz, Sean 

Cole, Lo 

Daywalt, Drew 

Jokinen, Jack 

Lazar, Tara 

Leighton, Jonny 

I don’t need a little brother! 

I love you more than a baboon’s bum 

The wild robot on the island 

Bubblecat goes big 

Lionel 

The day the crayons made friends 

A stray dog for Christmas 

Flat Cat: the class pet 

Bunnies don’t like bedtime! 



 

Junior Māori 
 

 

Te Aho-White, Joy 

Barraud, Ned 

Ramos, Mario 

Tipene, Tim 

Whenua: Māori Pūrākau of Aotearoa 

Rākau: the ancient forests of Aotearoa 

Taku Toa Mārika 

How many times?/Me hia rawa ngā wā? 

Junior Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Read It Yourself 

Read It Yourself 

Read It Yourself 

Dot’s spots 

Pat the rat 

Rob’s job 

Akbar and Birbal: the pot of wit 

I’m a cricketer 

The Wizard of Oz 

Junior Fiction 

Balen, Katya 

Bird, Pip 

Gemeinhart, Dan 

Gephart, Donna, et. al. 

Greenwood, Mark 

Lawrence, Patrice 

Minecraft 

Munro, Fiona 

Tangey, Penny 

Webb, Holly 

The Appletree Animal Agency 

The ghostly surprise! (Dragon Towers #2) 

The midnight children 

The woofmore is not haunted 

The vanishing (History hunter) 

People like stars 

Running hot and cold 

Starglow Lake and other stories (Unicorn Academy) 

Music camp 

The summer puppy 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J624.2 

J736.982 

J793.73 

J794.8 

J940.53 

J956.94 

Bridges 

Action origami 

The great big dinosaur search book 

Minecraft annual 2026 

Undiscovered heroes of the second world wat 

Jerusalem 

Young Adult Fiction  

Clipstone, Lyndall 

Ireland, Jenny 

Knight, Nicole 

Lawson, Liz 

Munda, Rosaria 

Tenderly, I am devoured 

Matched up 

Ties that bind us 

Murder between friends 

Fireborne 

 Silver, Josh     Traumaland          


